
REHEARSALS 12/7-12/17
Monday Dec 7 @ 8:30PM - ARABIANMonday Dec 7 @ 8:30PM - ARABIAN

Tuesday Dec 8 @ 8:30PM - CHINESE, DOLL, Tuesday Dec 8 @ 8:30PM - CHINESE, DOLL, 
TREPAK TREPAK 

Wednesday Dec 9 @ 8:30PM - SNOWWednesday Dec 9 @ 8:30PM - SNOW
    
Thursday Dec 10 @ 8:30PM - Nutcracker & Thursday Dec 10 @ 8:30PM - Nutcracker & 
ClarasClaras
  
Friday Dec 11 @ 7-8:00 PM Polys in Studio B
8-8:30 Sheep & Bo Peep, Studio A - 8:30PM - 
9:45PM FLOWERS

Saturday Dec 12 @ 2:00-3:30PM Battle Scene Saturday Dec 12 @ 2:00-3:30PM Battle Scene 
Studio B.  Studio A - FULL DRESS REHEARS-Studio B.  Studio A - FULL DRESS REHEARS-
AL ACT II - 3:30PM until FINISHEDAL ACT II - 3:30PM until FINISHED

Sunday Dec. 13 - Noon-1PM Angels in Studio ASunday Dec. 13 - Noon-1PM Angels in Studio A
FULL DRESS REHEARSAL ACT I - 1:00PM FULL DRESS REHEARSAL ACT I - 1:00PM 
until FINISHEDuntil FINISHED

Monday Dec. 14 @ 8:30PM - ARABIANMonday Dec. 14 @ 8:30PM - ARABIAN

Tuesday Dec 15 @ Staller - Walk Through Tuesday Dec 15 @ Staller - Walk Through 

Wednesday Dec. 16 @ Staller - Tech.  RehWednesday Dec. 16 @ Staller - Tech.  Reh
    
Thursday Dec. 17 @ Staller - Dress Reh.Thursday Dec. 17 @ Staller - Dress Reh.

Friday Dec 18-21 -  SHOWTIME!!!Friday Dec 18-21 -  SHOWTIME!!!


